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Saturday	February 2	$Elysian Fields		1:00	MARSHALL
Tuesday	February 5	$Bullard			6:30	Bullard
Friday		February 8	$Pleasant Grove		4:30	MARSHALL
Saturday	February 16	$Alumni Day			10:00	MARSHALL
Monday	February 18	Carthage			7:00	Carthage
Lufkin Hudson-Brandon Belt Classic
Thursday	February 21	Diboll				11:15	Lufkin
Thursday 	February 21	Rusk				1:30 	Lufkin
Friday		February 22	Crosby			3:45	Lufkin		
Friday		February 22	Hudson			8:15	Lufkin
Saturday	February 23	Taylor				9:00a  Lufkin
Marshall Baseball Classic
Thursday	February 28	Carthage 			12:00	MARSHALL
Thursday	February 28	Pleasant Grove		 6:00	MARSHALL
Friday		March 1	Pleasant Grove		12:00	MARSHALL
Friday		March 1	Carthage			 6:00	MARSHALL
Saturday	March 2	Bastrop(La)			12:00	MARSHALL
Saturday	March 2	Bastrop (La)			2:30	MARSHALL
Reich Builders Classic
Thursday	March 7	Longview			2:00	Hallsville
Friday		March 8	Center			10:00	Hallsville
Friday		March 8	Sulphur Springs		12:00	Hallsville
Saturday	March 9	Lucas Lovejoy		10:00	Hallsville
Tuesday	March 12	# Pine Tree			7:00	Longview
Thursday	March 14	# Pine Tree			7:00	MARSHALL
Tuesday	March 19	# Lufkin			7:00	MARSHALL
Friday		March 22	# Lufkin			7:00	Lufkin
Tuesday	March 26	# Whitehouse		7:00	Whitehouse
Friday		March 29	# Whitehouse		7:00	MARSHALL
Tuesday	April 2		# Nacogdoches		7:00	Nacogdoches Friday		April 5		# Nacogdoches		7:00	MARSHALL
Tuesday	April 9		# John Tyler			7:00	MARSHALL
Friday		April 12	# John Tyler			7:00	Tyler
Tuesday	April 16	# Hallsville			7:00	Hallsville
Thursday	April 18	# Hallsville			7:00	MARSHALL
Tuesday	April 23	# Jacksonville		7:00	MARSHALL
Friday		April 26	# Jacksonville		7:00	Jacksonville

$-Scrimmage
#-District game
SUPERINTENDENT: DR. JERRY GIBSON		PRINCIPAL: TINA BROWN
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:		
HEAD BASEBALL COACH: DEREK DUNAWAY
ASST BASEBALL COACHES: CHANCE COTTON, ASHLEY DUKES
ATHLETIC TRAINERS: TIFFANY CROSSLAND, JEFF HOOKS
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